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Product Specification

Product: Trichloroethylene stab

Description Unit of Measure Code
Purity % WT

Water % WT

Colour APHA
Nonvolatile residue % WT

Free Chlorine % WT

Density at 20 °C G/ICM3

pH

Acid Acceptance as NaOH, wt % % WT

Minimum Value

99

Absent
1,45
8

Maximum Value

100
0,015
25
0,005

1,47
11
0,1

The information contained in this document is believed to be accurate at the time of publication of
this document. Although Sade Chemicals created this document with the utmost care, it is the
responsibility of the reader of this document to determine if the product is suitable for use. Sade
Chemicals and its affiliate companies do not make any warranties regarding the information

contained in this document.
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